Toshiba Satellite A55-S1065 Specifications
Toshiba satellite a55-s1065: specifications
PAGE
1
OF 10  GO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Bookmarks
Quick Links
Download this manual See also: User Manual
Satellite A55-S1065 Detailed Product Specification
Model Name
Description
A55-S1065
Microsoft® Windows® XP Home, Intel® Celeron® M Processor 360, 256MB, 80GB
(5400 RPM), DVD-ROM/CD-RW, 15" XGA TruBrite™, Intel® Extreme Graphics,
802.11b/g, TV-Out, 1-year Limited Warranty
2
Operating System
• Microsoft® Windows® XP Home Edition
3
Processor and Chipset
• Intel Celeron® M Processor 360
o 1.40GHz, 1MB L2, 400MHz FSB
• Chipset
o Intel 852GM Chipset
4
Memory
• Configured with 256MB DDR SDRAM (both memory slots may be
occupied)
• 256MB (Min)/1024MB (Max), 2 memory slots using 256MB, 512MB,
or 1024MB PC2700 DDR 333MHz SDRAM 2.5V SODIMM
memory modules
5
Hard Disk Drive
• 80GB (5400RPM); Enhanced IDE (ATA-6) hard disk drive; 9.5mm
height; user removable
Fixed or Slim SelectBay or Ultra SlimBay Optical Disk Drive
• CD-RW/DVD-ROM
o Maximum speed and compatibility: CD-ROM (24x:read),
CD-R (24x:write), CD-RW (24x:write), DVD-ROM
(8x:read)
7
Display
• 15" diagonal TruBrite™ TFT active-matrix LCD display at 1024x768
native resolution (XGA)
8
Graphics
• Intel Extreme Graphics 2 with 16MB-64MB dynamically allocated
shared graphics memory
Sound
• Built-in stereo speakers
• SRS Labs audio enhancements
o SRS TruSurround XT® virtual surround sound
o SRS WOW™ stereo enhancement
• Sound Volume Control Dial
Input Devices
• Keyboard
o 85 key US keyboard
o Hot Key Functions (Fn)
o Windows Key Function
o Application Key Function
• TouchPad™ Enable/Disable (FN+F9 or by help of software)
• Control Buttons:
o CD/DVD control buttons (Skip to Previous/Next Track,
Play, Stop)
Communications
• Toshiba V.92 software modem
9
10
© Copyright 2005 Toshiba America Information Systems Inc. All Rights reserved.
TAIS shall not be liable for damages of any kind for use of this information, which is subject to change without notice.
A55-S1065 BTS Rev. 1.00 2005-11-22 MCL T20051031 CB1.20
1
• Intel PRO/100 VE Network Connection - 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet
• Atheros® 802.11b/g wireless-LAN
Expandability
• 2 main memory slots. Both slots may be occupied.
• 1 PC Card slot support 1 Type II, PCMCIA R2.01, PC Card16,
CardBus
Ports
• Video
o RGB (monitor) output port
o S-Video input port
• Audio
o Microphone input port
o Headphone output port
• Data
o Universal Serial Bus (USB v2.0) – 3 ports
o RJ-45 LAN port
o RJ-11 modem port
Physical Description for this Product Series
• Dimensions (WxDxH Front/H Rear): 1.33" (338mm) x 10.8"
6
(274mm) x 1.06" (27mm)[F]/1.50" (38mm)[R] without feet
• Weight: Starting at 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg) depending upon configuration
• Indicators:
o DC-In, Power, Battery, Hard Drive, CD-DVD ROM
Access, Caps Lock, Arrow Lock, Numeric Lock, Main
Battery Charging Status, Sleep Suspend Mode, Wireless
• Chassis Description
o Case material: Polycarbonate ABS
o LCD Cover Color: Hyper Silver Metallic
o Base Color: Premium Black
• Physical Security
o Slot for cable lock;
o Items protected by a screw: Memory, hard Disk drive
• Software Security
o Passwords: User power-on password, supervisor
password
o Hotkey locks: Screen Blank
Power Supply
• 60W (15V 4.0A) Auto sensing external AC Adapter, 100-240V / 50-
60Hz frequency (Universal) input.
• Dimensions (WxDxH): 1.95" (49.5mm) x 4.51" (114.5mm) x 1.14"
(29mm)
• Weight: starting at .58 lbs (262 g)
13
Battery
• 6-cell (400mAh) rechargeable, removable Lithium Ion (Li-Ion)
battery pack
• Dimensions (WxDxH): 8.15" (207mm) x .78" (20mm) x 1.78"
(45mm)
• Weight: starting at 0.73 lbs (330 g)
• Battery Life (measured by MobileMark™)
o Included 6-cell battery: 2 hours, 45 minutes
o Opptional 12-cell battery: 5 hours, 33 minutes
• Recharge Time
Part Number
UPC
PSA50U-0NR02E
032017479456
11
14
12
Page 1 of 4
Previous Page
Next Page
1
2
3
4
5
Related Manuals for Toshiba Satellite A55-S1065
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55 User Manual
Toshiba user's guide (242 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S106 Specifications
Toshiba satellite a55-s106: specifications (9 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S1063 Specifications
Toshiba satellite a55-s1063: specifications (11 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S1064 Specifications
Toshiba satellite a55-s1064: specifications (10 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S1066 Specifications
Toshiba satellite a55-s1066: specifications (10 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S306 Specifications
Satellite a55 series (9 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S3062 Specifications
Satellite a55 series (8 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S3063 Specifications
Satellite a55 series (9 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A55-S326 Specifications
Satellite a55 series (9 pages)
Laptop Toshiba A500-ST5602 User Manual
A500-st5602 user's guide (252 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A500 User Manual
(258 pages)
Laptop Toshiba a500 Series User Manual
(234 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A500 series User Manual
(269 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite A50S Series Maintenance Manual
(408 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Satellite Pro A50-C User Manual
(147 pages)
Laptop Toshiba Tecra A50-C Series Quick Start Manual
(9 pages)
Summary of Contents for Toshiba Satellite A55-S1065
Page 1 • Dimensions (WxDxH): 8.15” (207mm) x .78” (20mm) x 1.78” • Weight: starting at
0.73 lbs (330 g) • Battery Life (measured by MobileMark™) • Recharge Time © Copyright 2005
Toshiba America Information Systems Inc. All Rights reserved. A55-S1065 BTS Rev. 1.00
2005-11-22 MCL T20051031 CB1.20 Part Number PSA50U-0NR02E...
Page 2: Return Policy
Subject to Change While Toshiba has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the
accuracy of the information provided herein, product specifications, configurations, prices,
system/component/options availability are all subject to change without notice. For the most up-
to-date product information about your computer, or to stay current with the various computer
software or hardware options, visit Toshiba’s Web site at...
Page 3 Additionally, certain optical media recorded on your optical drive may not playback or
operate properly on other PCs or optical media players. These problems are not due to any
defect in your Toshiba PC or optical drive. Please refer to your PC's product specification for
listing of specific format compatibilities.
Page 4 Published battery life numbers are achieved on select models and configurations
tested by Toshiba at the time of publication. See “Detailed Specs” for specific battery
measurement test.